Judge Jason A. Robertson

Thursday, January 1, 2026 to Thursday, December 31, 2026

Last run at 4/22/2025 1:19:02 PM

Monday, January 5, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

00346-JAR

Fielder et al v. McCurtain Memorial Medical
Management, Inc.

Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, January 26, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

00460-JAR

Taylor et al v. BDC Enterprises, LLC
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, February 2, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

00233-JAR

Kishbaugh et al v. Mirabal et al
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, February 9, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

00306-JAR

Brown v. United States of America
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

00412-JAR

Midland National Life Insurance Company v. Rose

Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, February 23, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

00098-JAR

Davis v. Truck Relocating Services, LLC et al
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Jury Trial
Doc: 19
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 16
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 35
Rep: R

Non Jury Trial
Doc: 15
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 19
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 39
Rep: R
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Monday, March 2, 2026

9:30 AM 6:23-cv-
00131-JAR

Coleman-Scruggs v. United States of America, et
al

Monday, March 9, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

Brojakowski v. Bombardier Recreational Products,

00418-JAR  Inc.
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
Monday, March 23, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

Idabel Hospitality, Inc. v. Mt. Hawley Insurance

00434-JAR  Company
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
Monday, March 30, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

Craig v. Jowell et al

00214-JAR Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
Tuesday, April 7, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-

McAlester Tactical Supply, LLC v. Acceptance

00370-JAR  Indemnity Insurance Company
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
Monday, April 13, 2026

9:00 AM 6:23-cv-

Fields et al v. Hench's Country Liv'n Homes of

00372-JAR Calera et al
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
Monday, April 20, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-
00225-JAR

Sissom et al v. Garrison Property and Casualty
Insurance Company

Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Jury Trial
Doc: 93
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 27
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 28
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 30
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 25
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 154
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 35
Rep: R
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Monday, April 27, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv-
00458-JAR

Herron v. Tri-State Insurance Company of
Minnesota

Monday, May 11, 2026

9:30 AM 6:24-cv- Janota v. Love County Board of County

00326-JAR Commissioners et al
Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
Monday, May 18, 2026
9:30 AM 6:25-cv- Collins v. Wal-Mart Stores East, L.P. et al
00107-JAR Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &

Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Monday, June 1, 2026

9:30 AM 6:25-cv- Wheeler et al v. Perez et al

00097-JAR Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
Monday, June 8, 2026
9:30 AM 6:23-cv- Findley v. Breeze Aviation Group, Inc.
00409-JAR Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &
Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK
Monday, June 22, 2026
9:30 AM 6:25-cv- McCarley v. DolGenCorp, LLC
00092-JAR Courtroom 3, Room 432, US Courthouse, 5th &

Okmulgee, Muskogee, OK

Jury Trial
Doc: 12
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 115
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 16
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 23
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 51
Rep: R

Jury Trial
Doc: 19
Rep: R
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